tuition fee 

reimbursement 
from the Private 

Bodies 

370000(Thiety seven 
thousand oniy) 

385000(Three Lakh 
eighty ive thousand ) 

250000(Two lakh fifty 
thosand 

Median salary of 
placed 

graduates(Amount in 
Rs.) 

380000(Thirty eight 
only) 

385000(three lakh 
eighty five thousand ) 
O(Zero) 

75 

78 

2019-20 

72 

No. of students 
selected for Higher 

Studies 

10 

No. of students 
who are not 
receiving ful 
tuition fee 

reimbursement 

15 

1032 

No, of students 
selected for Higher 

Studies 

10 

108 

Einancial Resources:

[...]

Bhosale Vijay 
Nanasaheb 

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for 
handicapped students? 

Magar Bhausaheb 
Karbhari 

Ahire Pratibha 
Bharat 

62 

54 

57 

11402 (Eleven thousand four hundred two) 

Age 

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Actlvitlos and Rosourcos (oxcluding oxpenditure on buildings) 
174311 (One lakh seventy four thousand three hundred 
eleven) 

4971578 (Fourty nine lakhs seventy one thousand five hundred 
seventy eight) 

Utlised Amount 

2024-25 

135730714 (Thirteen crore fifty seven lakh thirty thousand 
seven hundred fourteen) 

45648 (Fourty five thousand forty eight) 

Utilised Amount 

25940 (Twenty five thousand nine hundred forty) 

2024-25 

Designation 

Professor 

Dean / Principal / 
Director / Vice 
Chancellor 

Professor 

Male 

Male 

Gender 

Annual Operational Expenditure 

Female 

Ph.D 

Ph.D 

Ph.D 

155159 (Fifteon Lakh five thousand ono hundred fifty nine) 

880666 (Eighty elght thousand six hundred sixty six) 

6535 (Six thousand five hundred thirty fve) 

2023-24 

Utlised Amount 

124294715 (Twelve crore forty two lakh nintey four thousand 
seven hundred and fifteen) 

Yes 

Qualification 

112871 (One lakh twelve thousand eight hundred seventy one) 

34683 (Thirty four thousand six hundred eighty three) 

YES 

Yes, more than 80% of the buildings 

2023-24 

Ulised Amount 

Yes, more than 80% of the buildings 

370 

370 

382 

Experience (In 
Months) 

Currently working 
with institution? 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

O (Zero) 

83554 (Elghty three thousand fifty four) 

30499 (thirty thousand four hundred) 

2022-23 

UUlised Amount 

Joining Date 

118791470 (Eleven crare ighty seven lakh ninety one 
thousand four hundred seventy) 

21-09-1994 

17500 (Seventeen thousand five hundred) 

21-09-1994 

2022-23 

6380 (Six thousand three hundred eighty) 

01-09-1993 

Utilised Amount 

Leaving Date Association type 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

5 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Ahirrao Rakesh 
Vinayakrao 

Avhale Popat Sandu 

Bhalerao Sanjay